
Ba(r)nfälten 30/8 2020 - Luleå pistolklubb
Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8

Namn Klubb Vapen Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff+Figurer Poängmål Standardmedalj

1 Gunther Lindmark Grovskyttarna A 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 1 6 3 72 26 B

2 Daniel Hjälte Piteå PK A 1 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 1 5 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 60 21

3 Tobias Wikström LPK A 1 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 60 19

4 Samuel Hedlund SjPK A 1 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 1 5 3 58 14

5 Dan Evander Piteå PK A 1 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 1 5 4 4 1 6 3 54 15

6 Samuel Hedlund SjPK A 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 1 6 3 49 15

7 Konrad Hedlund Bssk A 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 5 3 3 2 6 1 6 1 6 3 48 23

8 Alexander Sandgren Grovskyttarna A 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 6 3 2 2 5 4 1 1 4 3 46 13

1 Kjell Holmbom Piteå PK A 2 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 70 17 B

2 Lars Burman SjPK A 2 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 2 6 4 5 1 6 3 60 20

3 Mangnus Johansson LPK A 2 4 2 2 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 1 5 3 59 20

4 Torbjörn Töyrä SjPK A 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 57 19

5 Johan Hedlund SjPK A 2 4 2 4 1 4 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 6 1 5 3 53 19

6 Björn Hansson SjPK A 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 4 2 30 6

1 Tommny Hansen Bssk A 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 74 27 S

2 Markus Dannberg Piteå PK A 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 74 26 S

3 Kjell Eriksson Gällivare PK A 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 73 27 B

4 David Blom SjPK A 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 71 23 B

5 Leif Lundberg Piteå PK A 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 1 6 3 71 22 B

6 Håkan Siden Piteå PK A 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 67 29 B

7 Anders Nilsson SjPK A 3 5 3 5 2 6 5 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 66 16

8 Mats Jönslars Kalix A 3 5 2 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 1 6 3 61 11

9 Andreas Nilsson LPK A 3 1 1 6 3 6 5 6 3 2 1 5 3 6 1 6 3 58 21

10 Thomas Sjögren SjPK A 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 1 6 3 58 14

1 Conrad Hedlund Bssk B 2 5 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 4 2 3 1 5 1 6 3 62 16

2 Tryggve Ahlström SjPK B 2 3 1 2 2 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 1 4 1 5 2 49 16

1 Markus Dannberg Piteå PK B 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 74 30 S

2 Kjell Eriksson Gällivare PK B 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 73 31 B

3 Christer Willman SjPK B 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 73 26 B

4 Andreas Möller Jokkmok PK B 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 5 2 72 25 B

5 Henrik Henriksson LPK B 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 1 6 3 70 27

6 Thomas Sjögren SjPK B 3 6 3 4 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 70 26

7 Mats Jönslars Kalix B 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 1 6 3 70 20

8 Håkan Sidén Piteå PK B 3 5 3 4 1 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 3 67 21

9 Tore Magnusson Gällivare PK B 3 5 2 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 1 1 6 2 66 25

10 Bo Göran Skarpsvärd Bssk B 3 5 3 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 65 22

11 Ola Forsberg LPK B 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 0 0 6 1 4 1 52 4



1 Samuel Hedlund SjPK C 1 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 1 4 3 66 21

1 Simon Norén Sjögren SjPK C 1 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 1 3 3 63 11

3 Daniel Hjälte Piteå PK C 1 4 2 5 3 5 4 6 1 2 2 6 4 5 1 6 3 59 18

3 Tobias Wikström LPK C 1 4 2 6 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 6 4 4 1 5 2 59 18

5 Erik Löfström LPK C 1 6 2 1 1 6 4 4 2 2 2 6 4 5 1 6 3 55 20

6 Ricky Eriksson LPK C 1 2 2 2 1 6 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 31 0

1 Mangnus Johansson LPK C 2 6 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 1 6 3 69 27

2 Per Weihed LPK C 2 5 3 3 2 6 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 62 11

3 Lars Burman SjPK C 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 6 3 5 4 4 3 6 1 6 3 61 12

1 David Blom SjPK C 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 74 28 S

2 Tommy Hansen Bssk C 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 74 28 S

3 Thomas Sjögren SjPK C 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 74 21 S

4 Kjell Eriksson Gällivare PK C 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 74 21 S

5 Markus Dannberg Piteå PK C 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 1 6 3 73 30 B

6 Mats Jönslars Kalix C 3 5 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 73 24 B

7 Andreas Möller Jokkmok PK C 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 72 23 B

8 Anders Nilsson SjPK C 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 72 23 B

9 Leif Lundberg Piteå PK C 3 5 3 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 1 6 3 71 24 B

10 Henrik Henriksson LPK C 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 1 5 2 70 29

11 Tore Magnussoon Gällivare PK C 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 70 28

1 Jeanette Bergman Weihed LPK C D2 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 1 5 3 64 25

2 Eva Klint LPK C D2 5 2 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 1 5 2 64 23

3 Annika Klint LPK C D2 4 2 6 3 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 1 4 2 60 16

1 Eilert Lantto Luleåpolisen C Vä 5 2 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 72 30 B

2 Staffan Sjödon LPK C Vä 5 3 4 2 1 1 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 1 4 3 53 9

1 Christer Willman SjPK C Vy 5 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 71 22

2 Kjell Holmbom Piteå PK C Vy 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 1 5 2 69 22

3 Bo Engström LPK C Vy 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 4 2 5 3 6 1 6 3 68 23

4 Bo Löfroth LPK C Vy 6 3 4 1 6 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 1 5 2 66 18

5 Bo Göran Skarpsvärd Bssk C Vy 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 3 2 6 4 5 1 6 3 65 24

1 Gunther Lindmark Grovskyttarna R 1 6 3 3 2 5 4 6 3 4 3 3 2 6 1 6 3 60 15

2 Dan Evander Piteå PK R 1 3 3 3 3 6 5 5 2 4 2 2 2 2 1 5 3 51 10

3 Daniel Hjälte Piteå PK R 1 0 0 3 1 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 6 1 5 3 47 9

1 Johan Hedlund SjPK R 2 4 3 3 1 6 5 4 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 3 62 23

2 Kjell Holmbom Piteå PK R 2 3 2 3 2 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 6 1 6 3 57 17

3 Torbjörn Töyrä SjPK R 2 6 3 4 3 1 1 5 2 6 2 6 2 6 1 6 3 57 8

1 Markus Dannberg Piteå PK R 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 74 31 S

2 Tore Magnusson Gällivare PK R 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 1 6 3 73 28 S

3 Leif Lundberg Piteå PK R 3 6 3 5 2 5 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 71 26 B

4 David Blom SjPK R 3 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 1 6 3 70 23 B



5 Anders Nilsson SjPK R 3 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 1 6 3 70 20 B

6 Leif Lundberg Piteå PK R 3 4 2 5 2 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 6 3 69 24 B

7 Mats Jönslars Kalix R 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 1 6 3 69 20 B

8 Tommy Hansen Bssk R 3 5 3 4 2 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 1 5 3 68 20

9 Henrik Henriksson LPK R 3 5 2 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 4 2 6 1 6 3 68 9

10 Tomas Sjögren SjPK R 3 5 3 2 1 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 5 3 66 25

11 Andreas Möller Jokkmok PK R 3 6 3 1 1 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 1 6 3 59 18

12 Håkan Sidén Piteå PK R 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 3 2 5 4 6 1 6 3 59 15

13 Bo Göran Skarpsvärd Bssk R 3 6 3 2 2 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 1 5 3 58 23


